
 

  



  



 

  



 

  



 

  



 

  



  

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

Trade Amount Daily Return (2.10%) Monthly (30 Days) 

100 USDT 2.10 USDT/day 63 USDT/month 

300 USDT 6.30 USDT/day 189 USDT/month 

500 USDT 10.50 USDT/day 315 USDT/month 

1000 USDT 21.00 USDT/day 630 USDT/month 



 

  



 

  

Earn from referrals (2%)





 

  



Level Team 
Members 

Reward Approx. Cumulative 
Income 

Level 2 100 Members 100 USDT 100 USDT 

Level 3 500 Members 300 USDT 400 USDT 

Level 4 1,500 Members 500 USDT 900 USDT 

Level 5 3,000 Members 1,000 USDT 1,900 USDT 



 

  



Staking Duration Minimum Investment Daily Return Approx. Monthly Income 

90 Days 100 USDT 0.60% 18 USDT/month 

180 Days 100 USDT 0.70% 21 USDT/month 

365 Days 100 USDT 0.90% 27 USDT/month 

730 Days 100 USDT 1.20% 36 USDT/month 



Staking Duration Minimum Investment Daily Return Approx. Monthly Income 

90 Days 500 USDT 0.60% 90 USDT/month 

180 Days 500 USDT 0.70% 105 USDT/month 

365 Days 500 USDT 0.90% 135 USDT/month 

730 Days 500 USDT 1.20% 180 USDT/month 



Staking Duration Minimum Investment Daily Return Approx. Monthly Income 

90 Days 1000 USDT 0.60% 180 USDT/month 

180 Days 1000 USDT 0.70% 210 USDT/month 

365 Days 1000 USDT 0.90% 270 USDT/month 

730 Days 1000 USDT 1.20% 360 USDT/month 



Staking Duration Minimum Investment Daily Return Approx. Monthly Income 

90 Days  0.60%  

180 Days    

365 Days    

730 Days   

270 USDT/month

315 USDT/month

405 USDT/month

540 USDT/month

0.70%

0.90%

1.20%

1500 USDT

1500 USDT

1500 USDT

1500 USDT



Staking Duration Minimum Investment Daily Return Approx. Monthly Income 

90 Days 2000 USDT 0.60% 360 USDT/month 

180 Days 2000 USDT 0.70% 420 USDT/month 

365 Days 2000 USDT 0.90% 540 USDT/month 

730 Days 2000 USDT 1.20% 720 USDT/month 



 

  



 

  



  



 

  



 

  

OUR FOUNDER

 🇰🇷 *Dr. Kenji Arata — Founder & Chief Algorithm Architect*
 
A pioneering AI scientist and quantitative systems expert,
Dr. Arata leads the development of AlgoTradeX’s
 “*NeuralFlow Engine*” — the heart of our real-time adaptive
 trading system.
 
His philosophy:
 
> *“Emotion disrupts logic; intelligence restores balance.”*
 
Under his leadership, AlgoTradeX’s AI has become one of the
 fastest self-learning trading systems globally.

 🇨🇳 *Liang Zhen — Co-Founder & Blockchain Systems Strategist*
 
A visionary in decentralized architecture,
Liang Zhen built the backbone of AlgoTradeX’s blockchain auditing
and DeFi-integrated model.
 
He ensures transparency, stability, and seamless cross-market
connectivity.
 
> *“True decentralization is freedom protected by structure.”*

 🇺🇸 *Ethan Cole — Co-Founder & Director of Global Strategy*
 
A global finance strategist and compliance expert,
Ethan Cole engineered AlgoTradeX’s *Global Trust
Framework*,
aligning fintech innovation with international regulatory
standards.
 
He drives partnerships, institutional alliances, and
worldwide expansion.
 
> *“We’re not building a platform — we’re building
sustainable wealth architecture.”*



www.algotradex.net


